
Pachet materiale de pavare

I.D.: 68591204

Data publicarii	26.04.22	Coduri CPV	44113120-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 88.260,42 RON - 88.260,42 RON

Descriere: 1 Bordura 50x15x10 GRI (90 buc/pal) BUC 1,710.00 8.03 13731.3 2,608.95 16,340.25 2
Bordura 50*20*25 GRI (36buc/palet) BUC 1,188.00 16.80 19958.4 3,792.10 23,750.50 3
Dale Verde 400 x 400 x80mm (6,25mp/pal) MP 100.00 53.25 5325 1,011.75 6,336.75 4
Pavaj Piazza 10x20x6 cm GRI (10,8mp/pal) MP 702.00 55.10 38680.2 7,349.24 46,029.44 5
Europalet PAVAJ BUC 133.00 79.44 10565.52 2,007.45 12,572.97
